I"2PERS

IOWA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM

Companies that Boycott Israel Prohibited
Company Holdings
June 30, 2023

STOCKS

Direct Stock Holdings
IPERS has no direct stock holdings in companies that boycott Israel.

Indirect Stock Holdings

DNB ASA $599,801.22 $11,236,248.08

Unilever Plc. $380,629.26 $19,828,335.62

Total Indirect Holdings $31,064,583.70

Total Holdings $31,064,583.70
BONDS

Direct Bond Holdings
IPERS has no direct bond holdings in companies that boycott Israel.

Indirect Bond Holdings
IPERS has no indirect bond holdings in companies that boycott Israel.

I PERS info@ipers.org 515-281-0020 Monday-Friday
> www.ipers.org 800-622-3849 (toll-free) 7:30 a.m.-5 p.m. Central Time




	MARKET VALUE
	SHARES
	$11,236,248.08
	$599,801.22
	$19,828,335.62
	$380,629.26
	$31,064,583.70
	$31,064,583.70

