

Companies that Boycott Israel Prohibited Company Holdings

June 30, 2023

STOCKS

Direct Stock Holdings

IPERS has no direct stock holdings in companies that boycott Israel.

Indirect Stock Holdings

Company	SHARES	MARKET VALUE
DNB ASA	\$599,801.22	\$11,236,248.08
Unilever Plc.	\$380,629.26	\$19,828,335.62
Total Indirect Holdings		\$31,064,583.70

Total Holdings		\$31,064,583.70
----------------	--	-----------------

BONDS

Direct Bond Holdings

IPERS has no direct bond holdings in companies that boycott Israel.

Indirect Bond Holdings

IPERS has no indirect bond holdings in companies that boycott Israel.

